

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1047-1048 OF 2010

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

KARTIKA @ KIRTAN @ K.C.JENA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ORISSA

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 31/08/2012 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms Nitya Bansal, Adv.
Mr. A.Venayagam Balan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shibashish Misra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The ld. Advocate appearing for the appellants says that now they are in possession of the copy of the Death Certificate of the appellant. They have to file it properly on record on or before 18.9.2012.

|
|

|
|

|(S.G.SHAH)
|REGISTRAR

|
|

hj