

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1049 OF 2010

MADHU PRADHAN Appellant (s)  
VERSUS

STATE OF ORISSA Respondent(s)  
(With office report )

WITH APPEAL(CRL) NO. 1047-1048 of 2010  
(With office report)  
APPEAL(CRL) NO. 2223 of 2010  
(With office report)

Date: 23/10/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Parmanand Gaur,Adv.  
Mr. A.Venayagam Balan,Adv.  
Mr. Sandeep D. Das,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Savinay Dash,Adv.  
Mr. Shibashish Misra,Adv.  
Ms. Shalini Chandra,Adv.  
Ms. Swati Chandra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Crl.Appeal Nos. 1049 and 2223/2010  
Appellant is granted time for filing Additional Documents.  
Crl. Appeal No. 1047-1048/2010  
The appellant is granted four more weeks' time as last chance for  
clarifying the difference in the name of the second appellant and that of  
the name shown in the Death Certificate.  
List the matter on 22.11.2013.

|  
|mg

|  
|

|(SUNIL THOMAS)  
|Registrar

|  
|